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HUNGARIAN STATE TREASURY IN THE COMING
YEARS

THE GOVERNMENT GIVES NEW NON-CORE ROLES TO THE TREASURY:
1.

2.

3.

4.

DEVELOPING CORE TREASURY FUNCTIONS:
1.

2.

3.



IT SYSTEMS AND DATA WAREHOUSE IN PFM

,,

STATE TREASURY’S WIDESCALE AND INCREASING RESPONSIBILITIES 
MEANT DIVERSE IT SYSTEMS WITH FRAGMANTED DATA: REQUIRED FOR 
IT INFRASTRUCTURE CONSOLIDATION
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WHAT ARE THE DIFFICULTIES WHEN 
DEVELOPING THE TREASURY SYSTEM?

CHALLENGES:
1.

2.

3.

4.

RISKS:
1.

2.

3.

4.
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